UQ Swim Club

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Noosa Masters - 14/09/2019
Session Report

Session: 2 On the Day

HY-TEK's M

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 10:00 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +45 Seconds

Event Entries

11 Mixed 200 IM 11
12 Mixed 200 Butterfly 2
13 Mixed 200 Backstroke 11
14 Mixed 200 Breaststroke 23
15 Mixed 200 Freestyle 35
16 Mixed 100 Butterfly 10
17 Mixed 100 Backstroke 20
18 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 53
19 Mixed 50 Freestyle 59

15 minute break

20 Mixed 100 Breaststroke 33
21 Mixed 100 Freestyle 57
22 Mixed 50 Butterfly 26
23 Mixed 50 Backstroke 38
24 Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay 13
25 Mixed 200 Medley Relay 13
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 102 ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 404

Finish Time

Heats

O N WDNhUTW NP

Starts at

10:00 AM
10:11 AM
10:17 AM
10:31 AM
10:48 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:27 AM
11:40 AM

12:07 PM
12:22 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM

1:17 PM



