HY-TEK's M

Noosa Masters - 14/09/2019 Session Report

Session: 2 On the Day

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 10:00 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +45 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	11	Mixed 200 IM	11	2	10:00 AM
Finals	12	Mixed 200 Butterfly	2	1	10:11 AM
Finals	13	Mixed 200 Backstroke	11	2	10:17 AM
Finals	14	Mixed 200 Breaststroke	23	3	10:31 AM
Finals	15	Mixed 200 Freestyle	35	5	10:48 AM
Finals	16	Mixed 100 Butterfly	10	2	11:10 AM
Finals	17	Mixed 100 Backstroke	20	3	11:16 AM
Finals	18	Mixed 50 Breaststroke	53	7	11:27 AM
Finals	19	Mixed 50 Freestyle	59	8	11:40 AM
15 minute break					
Finals	20	Mixed 100 Breaststroke	33	5	12:07 PM
Finals	21	Mixed 100 Freestyle	57	8	12:22 PM
Finals	22	Mixed 50 Butterfly	26	4	12:42 PM
Finals	23	Mixed 50 Backstroke	38	5	12:48 PM
Finals	24	Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay	13	2	1:01 PM
Finals	25	Mixed 200 Medley Relay	13	2	1:08 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 102	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	404	59	
		Finish Time			1:17 PM